Athol Public Library Liability Waiver

The non-book items in our collection are for the use of library patrons, ages 18 and

older, with a library card in good standing any items you borrow before returning the immediately.	. Out of respect for future users, please clean em and report any damage to the library
I,experienced in using the items I am borroborrowing in a proper manner and for the	
my successors and assigns, in considerate to release and indemnify and hold harmle its officers, agents, and employees from a actions or causes of action for injury to manage suffered or incurred by any person in any way from the use of items I am bor aware that the Athol Public Library, its parts	_ (print name), hereby for myself, on behalf of tion of being permitted to borrow items, agree ess the Athol Public Library, the Town of Athol, any and all liability, loss, claims, and demands, yself or to any persons and for any property on which arises or may arise or be occasioned trowing from the Athol Public Library. I am rtners, directors, officers, members, and no representation concerning the fitness of any
	Date:/
Address:	Itama abaakad autu
Library Card number	Items checked out: